
Linear Algebra 2270-1

Fall Semester 2003

Name: phone:

email: US mail:

Midterm 1 [Sep 23] Av= , Scores

Midterm 2 [Oct 21] Av= , Scores

Midterm 3 [Nov 19] Av= , Scores

Midterm 4 [Dec 10] Av= , Scores

Average of midterms: AV1=

Average of daily work: AV2=

Final Grade:
1

2
(AV1 + AV2)=

Questions: 581-6879, Email: gustafson@math.utah.edu, Office: 113 JWB.
To enter a score of 85 for a problem set which has only the average recorded,
and no individual scores, repeat 85 once for each box.

Chapter 1

Wed 27 Aug: 1.1- 19 , 25

Fri 29 Aug: 1.1- 29

Wed 3 Sep: 1.1- 37

Fri 5 Sep: 1.2-

7 , 19 , 21
Wed 10 Sep: 1.2-

27 , 28 , 31 , 42

Mon Sep 15: 1.3- 23 , 25 ,
Mon Sep 15: 1.3-

27 , 28 , 47

Mon Sep 22: Ch1 Rev-

1 , 3 , 7 ,Y11,

Mon Sep 22: Ch1 Rev- 15 ,

19 , 23 ,
Mon Sep 22: Ch1 Rev-

27 , 29 , 35

Chapter 2

Wed Sep 24: 2.1-

5 , 12 , 13 ,
Wed Sep 24: 2.1-

33 , 39 , 43

Fri Sep 26: 2.2-

17 , 31 , 33 ,
Fri Sep 26: 2.2-

37 , 43 , 45

Mon Sep 29: 2.3-

15 , 27 , 31 , 45

Mon Oct 6: 2.4-
13 , 17 , 31 ,
Mon Oct 6: 2.4-
39 , 45 , 53 , 63

Wed Oct 8: Ch2 Rev-
3 , 15 , 25 ,
Wed Oct 8: Ch2 Rev-
39 , 41 , 49



Fri Oct 10: Maple lab

Chapter 3

Fri Oct 10: 3.1-
21 , 37 , 47

Mon Oct 13: 3.2-
18 , 22 , 46

Tue Oct 14: 3.3-
10 , 25 , 51 , 64

Wed Oct 15: 3.4-
18 , 30 , 45

Mon Oct 20: Ch3 Rev-
28 , 45 , 49

Chapter 4

Wed Oct 22:
4.1- 20 , 26 , 38

Fri Oct 24: 4.2- 13 , 34
Fri Oct 24:
4.3- 2 , 29 , 59 , 64

Chapter 5

Mon Oct 27:
5.1- 11 , 26 , 29
Wed Oct 29:
5.2- 14 , 20 , 34
Fri Oct 31:
5.3- 11 , 20 , 26 , 30(b)
Mon Nov 3:
5.4- 5 , 16 , 20

(maple assist ok)

Tue Nov 4: 5.5- 10 , 24

Chapter 6

Nov 20: 6.1- 16

Nov 20: 6.2- 13 , 31

Nov 20: 6.3- 14

Chapter 7

Fri Nov 21: 7.1- 10 , 34

Fri Nov 21: 7.2- 8 , 12

Fri Nov 21: 7.3- 14 , 18

Mon Nov 24: 7.4- 16 , 18

Mon Nov 24: 7.5- 25

Mon Nov 24: 7.6- 6 , 18

Chapter 8

Wed Nov 26: 8.1- 6

Wed Nov 26: 8.2- 12

Chapter 9

Wed Nov 10: 9.1- 5 , 12

Wed Nov 10: 9.2- 7 , 12

Wed Nov 10: 9.3- 6 , 29

Wed Nov 10: 9.1- 15 , 49

Wed Nov 10: 9.2- 27

Wed Nov 10: 9.3- 42 , 47


